Signed January 28, 2020. 

Defendant:  AGUSTIN MADRID  
Case Number:  4:19-CR-00273-P(1)  

IMPRISONMENT 

The defendant, AGUSTIN MADRID, is hereby committed to the custody of the Federal Bureau of 
Prisons (BOP) to be imprisoned for a term of One Hundred Eighty-Eight (188) months as to Count One of 
the Indictment filed on September 18, 2019. 

The defendant is remanded to the custody of the United States Marshal. 

SUPERVISED RELEASE 

Upon release from imprisonment, the defendant shall be placed on supervised release for a term of